## **BG 21-060 TODD COUNTY: Horizon Academy**

Remaining	Total Invoiced	G3 6/	G2 6,	G1 6	PO Numbers	Total Contract		Payment Generations
		6/27/2021	6/26/2021	6/4/2021				Date
\$26,897.43	\$32,012.39	\$18,398.13	\$7,470.00	\$6,144.26		\$58,909.82	GRAF	Main General Contractor
\$0.00	\$7,957.00	\$2,386.00	\$5,571.00	-	10009106	\$7,957.00	Baylor	Supplier
\$8,262.18	\$7,957.00 \$18,232.11		\$18,232.11	•	10009107	\$26,494.29	Low Volt (BCS)	Supplier
\$0.00	\$10,000.00	and the same of th	\$10,000.00	1	10009108	\$10,000.00	GPS Units (TES)	Supplier
\$0.00	\$0.00							Change Orders If any
\$35,159.61	\$68,201.50	\$20,784.13	\$41,273.11	\$6,144.26		\$103,361.11		Total

# APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT 6702 (Instructions on reverse side)

## CONSTRUCTION MANAGER-ADVISOR EDITION PAGE ONE OF 2 PAGES

CHIRCLO INICE	The second of the control of Cont	this Contract	SO OO		hange Order	NET CHANGES by Change Order	Z
ontractor under	any rights of the Owner or O	payment are without prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under	\$0.00	\$0.00		TOTALS	Г
ance of	ssuance payment and accepts	to the Contractor named herein. Issuance, navment and acceptance of			fonth	Total Approved this Month	17
is navable only	OLAT CERTIE	This certificate is not negotiable. The			wher	previous months by Owner	pn
128/2/	C C Date	By Nami Naho			ed in	Total changes approved in	T C
1	X	ARCHIPECT:	DEDUCTIONS	ADDITIONS	UMMARY	CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY	
	Date:	By:		\$ 26,896.43	6)	(Line 3 less Line 6)	
to the amount certified.).	n sneet that changed to conform	CONSTRUCTION MGR:		AINAGE	BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE	BALANCE TO	9
ied for. Initial all figures on this	ted differs from the amount appli	(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied for. Initial all figures on this	\$18,398.13		YMENT DUE	CURRENT PAYMENT DUE	ço.
	E   80E 81 &	AMOUNT CERTIFIED	\$13,614.26		or Certificate)	(Line 6 from prior Certificate)	
ment of the	Contractor is entitled to payn	the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.		AYMENT	LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT	LESS PREVIO	7.
on Manager lief the Work rdance with	we application, the Construction wiledge, information and beliqued the Work is in accordant to the Work is in accordant.	certifies that to the best of his knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the quality of the Work is in accordance with	\$32,012.39	**	TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)	TOTAL EARNED LESS (Line 4 less Line 5 Total)	,ø
my Commission Expires on Sept. 17, 2022 M	Documents, based on on six	In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on six open and the data comparison the photo parties and the data comparison the photo parties at the contract Documents, based on on six open and the data comparison the photo parties at the contract Documents and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on on six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, based on one six open and the data comparison to the contract Documents, but the contract Documents are contract Documents.	\$3,556.93	De1	Total in Column 1 of G703)	Total in Col	
Notary Public, ID No. 808996 State at Large, Kennucky	PAYMENT	CERTIFICATE FOR PA		\$0.00	(Column F on G703)  Total Retainage (Line 5a + 5b or	(Column F on G703) Total Retainage (Line Sa	
World B Marking	ナン・フス	my commission expires: Q					
7 20	this 25 day of SOI	1 5		\$3,558.93	IANAGE: 10% % of Completed Work (Columns D & E on G703)	a. 10%	ķ
of: Viva Voa		State of:			,		1
DAIL 07 (36) 3021			\$35,569.32	TE	TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE (Column G on G703)	TOTAL COMPLETS (Column G on G703)	4.
37/2	7	O TO THE WAY	\$ 58,908,82	(Line 1 +2)	UM TO DATE	CONTRACT SUM TO DATE	,u
nent shown herein is now due.	Owner, and that current paym	and payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due. CONTRACTOR:	\$0.00	日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日 日	Net Change By Change Orders	Net Change B	2
Il amounts have been tes for Payment were issued	e Contract Documents, that all for which previous Certificat	completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued	\$58,908.82		1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM	ORIGINAL CO	- g
for Payment has been	k covered by this Application	information and belief, the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been	ontract	n accordance with the C	Application is made for payment, as shown below, in accordance with the Contract	plication is made fo	A A
ontractor's knowledge,	tifies that to the best of the Co	The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,	IENT	N FOR PAYMENT	CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR	ONTRACTO	G
	127 Old Monticello St, Ste 1 Elkton, Ky 42501			cinati: lectoss@unegratstudio.com	Special Transfer	CONTROL	1 8
CONTRACTOR	Deco Architects	VIA ARCHITECT:		42134	Franklin, Ky. 42134	NUT ACTOR.	3
05/07/21 X ARCHITECT	CONTRACT DATE:	,		tion	Graf Construction PO Box 743	FROM	Ŧ
	PROJECT NOS.:	804 South Main Street Eikton, Ky 42220		2220	Eliton, Ky 42220		
ODSDI STOWNER	APPLICATION NUMBER:	Todd County Honzons Academy		205 Airport Road	205 Airport Road	O TABLES.	;
				Board of Education	Todd Camer	TO OWNER.	);;

### CONTINUATION SHEET

PAGE - 2 OF 2 3 07/25/21 07/25/21

RETAINAGE

\$23,339.50	60%	\$35,569,32	S0.00	S20,442,37	\$15,126,95	\$58,908.82		TOTALS
\$0.00 \$0.00	100% 100% 100% 100% 100%	\$1,500.00 \$1,000.00 \$2,067.22 \$2,067.22 \$0,00 \$18,195.50 \$0,00		\$0,000 \$0,000 \$0,000 \$1,695,500 \$0,00	\$1,500,00 \$2,06722 \$0,000 \$2,06722 \$0,000 \$2,259,73 \$6,500,00 \$0,000	\$1,00.00 \$2,067.22 \$5,000.00 \$18,195.50 \$0.00 \$24,472.10 \$0.00 \$6,674.00 \$0.00	shop drawings / submittals bond fee hvae permits, mobilization, demo new work materials (dpo = \$10,000.00) electric & low voltage new work materials (dpo = \$26,494.29) doors & door hardware new work materials (dpo = \$7,957.00) materials (dpo = \$7,957.00)	4.5.4.4.6.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3.3
BALANCE TO FINISH (C-G)	(O/C) %	TOTAL COMPLETED AND STORED TO DATE (D+E+F)	MATERIALS PRESENTLY STORED (NOT IN D OR E)	IIS PER	WORK COMPLETED FROM PREVIOUS APPLICATION (D+E)	VALUE	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	NO.
APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO: ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:	a delicar	a	+	77	5	CATE FOR PAY foller. line frems may	AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached. In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.  Use column I on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply.	Ala Docu containing in tabulati Use colum
APPLICATION NO: APPLICATION DATE: PERIOD TO: ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO:	-	G	reverse side)	(Instructions on	ပြ	ATE FOR PAY follar.	IA Document 6702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFY AND CONTROL AND CERTIFY Containing Contractor's signed Certification is attached in tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest of Use column 1 on Contracts where variable retainage for A	

\$0,000 \$0

\$180.00

### **INVOICE 16824**

### Baylor Commercial Door & Hardware, Inc

Ph (606)528-5359

Email: baylorcommercial@bellsouth.net

TO: Todd County Board of Education C/O Graf Construction P.O. Box 743 Franklin, KY 42135 DATE: 7-12-2021 JOB NUMBER: 5173

JOB NAME: TODD COUNTY HORIZONS ACADEMY

PHONE: 270-991-7345

CONTRACT NO.	P.O. NUMBER	REQUISITIONER	SHIPPED VIA	F.O.B. POINT	TERMS
	10009106				Net 30

QUANTITY	MATERIAL DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	Balance of Division 8 Material		
	Labor Description	Hours/Rate	Amount
		TOTAL LABOR	
		TOTAL MATERIALS	\$2,386.00
		SALES TAX	Exemp
		TOTAL	\$2,386.00

Make all checks payable to Baylor Commercial Door & Hardware, Inc.

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!